

ENDPOINT SECURITY Enricher ModuleRELEASE NOTES

RELEASE 1.4.3

FireEye and the FireEye logo are registered trademarks of FireEye, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

FireEye assumes no responsibility for any inaccuracies in this document. FireEye reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.

Copyright © 2020 FireEye, Inc. All rights reserved.

Endpoint Security Enricher Module

Software Release 1.4.3

Revision 1

FireEye Contact Information:

Website: www.fireeye.com

Technical Support: https://csportal.fireeye.com

Phone (US):

1.408.321.6300

1.877.FIREEYE

Contents

ANNOUNCEMENTS	. 4
UPGRADE	. 4
FIXED ENDPOINT SECURITY HOST MANAGEMENT MODULE ISSUES	1
TECHNICAL SUPPORT	. 4
DOCUMENTATION	. 4

Announcements

This document provides an overview of the new features, resolved issues, and known issues in the FireEye Endpoint Security Enricher 1.4.3 release.

Upgrade

Use the Endpoint Security Module Administration page to upgrade the Enricher module.

Fixed Endpoint Security Enricher Module Issues

The following issues were resolved in the Enricher 1.4.3 Release.

The relevant issue tracking numbers for each item are included in parentheses.

Resolved security issue. (ENDPT-75754)

Technical Support

For technical support, contact FireEye through the Support portal:

https://csportal.fireeye.com

Documentation

Documentation for all FireEye products is available on the FireEye Documentation Portal (login required):

https://docs.fireeye.com